	.26-2002
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼ 1 ↑	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCION U.S. Patent and Trademark Office 2200725
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	rks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Jerome Jacques Marie Mage 8	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Spy Optic, Inc. Internal Address:
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Nam Other	
08/14/2002 Execution Date:	City:State:Zip: — Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new a A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
If this document is being filed together with a new a A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)ers attached? Yes No
If this document is being filed together with a new at A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional number of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s)
If this document is being filed together with a new at A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder	B. Patent No.(s) Pers attached? Yes No 1. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
If this document is being filed together with a new at A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional number of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: Kit M. Stetina, Esq. STETINA BRUNDA ET AL. Internal Address:	B. Patent No.(s)
If this document is being filed together with a new at A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional number of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: Kit M. Stetina, Esq. STETINA BRUNDA ET AL. Internal Address:	B. Patent No.(s) Pers attached? Yes No 1. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
If this document is being filed together with a new at A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional number of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: Kit M. Stetina, Esq. STETINA BRUNDA ET AL. Internal Address: 75 Enterprise, Suite 250 Aliso Viejo, California 92656	B. Patent No.(s)
If this document is being filed together with a new at A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional number of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: Kit M. Stetina, Esq. STETINA BRUNDA ET AL. Internal Address: STETINA BRUNDA ET AL. Aliso Viejo, California 92656 Street Address: same as above City: State: Zip: DO NOT	B. Patent No.(s) Pers attached? Yes No 100 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
If this document is being filed together with a new at A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional number of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: Kit M. Stetina, Esq. STETINA BRUNDA ET AL. Internal Address: STETINA BRUNDA ET AL. 75 Enterprise, Suite 250 Aliso Viejo, California 92656 Street Address: same as above City: State: Zip:	rs attached? Yes No 1. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional): SPYNO-105A
Whereas, I, Jerome Jacques Marie Mage of 9959 #B Robbins Drive, Bever	ly Hills, California 90212, hereafter referred
to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in a SPG	ORTS GOGGLES
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Application Number	<u></u>
Application Number/ for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	8/14/2002, and
Whereas, Spy Optic, Inc. of Vista, California herein referred to "assignee	e" whose mailing address is 1260 Avenida
Chelsea, Vista, California 92083 is desirous of acquiring the entire right, titl	e and interest in the same;
ALISO VIEJO, CALIFORNIA.	and transfer unto said assignee the full and a do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, entire right, title and interest in, to and under ations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and a sand extensions thereof, and all applications by country or countries foreign to the United anefits of the International Convention for the Letters Patent which may be granted for said and all extensions, divisions, continuations, authorizes and requests the Commissioner of a countries foreign to the United States, whose tent for said improvements to said Assignee, ms of this instrument; I hereby authorize and States Patent to said assignee, of the entire it; and for the use and behoof of his legal anted, as fully and entirely as the same would a state of the same would are the same way are the same would are the same way
State of California) SS: County of OLANCE)	cques Marie Mage
Before me personally appeared said Jerome Jacques Marie Mage and acknowledged this, 2002.	ged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and
Seal COMM. # 1229955 Note: Signatures of all Norse classifies of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. See below	e required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is

forms are submitted. Send to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231

RECORDED: 08/20/2002

☐ Total of